Box 1

Box 5

Box 5

Box 1

Box 1

Box 5

Box 5

Box 4

Box 8

Box 8

Box 6

Box 8

Box 3

Box 4

Box 4

Box 1

Box 5

Box 1

Box 8

Box 1

Box 3

Box 3

Box 2

Box 4

1014482424
1007518869
1007518135
1007594457
2000197367
1007570442
1007576408
1007587233
1020612163
1007570367
1007571470
1192051290
1007549703
1007594295
1007592347
1007578990
1007598557
1007507142
1014347261
1183645075
1005957129
1007594276
1007500977

1007555824

Democrat

Connie Samaniego Curtis
Gary Wayne Boyd

Vick Lynn Boyd

Michael Anthony Morales
Priscilla Fuentes Morales
Billy Applewhite
Melinda Applewhite
Rosalinda O. Blonigen
Araceli Annette Retana
Dora Elisa Rodriguez
Ralph Leland Morgan
Joe Hernadez Garcia
Annette Cantu Ramos
Isabel Jasso Robledo
Humberto E. Robledo
Diane Rodriguez

Ruben Ortiz

Irma Garcia Cantu
Enrique A Flores

Jodie Sherman

Kayla Sue Garza

Perla Hernandez Garza
Carmen Castillo

Robert T. Moses
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Box 4

Box 6

Box 5

Box 1

Box 1

Box 6

Box 8

Box 2

Box 1

Box 4

Box 3

Box 8

Box 3

Box 3

Box 5

Box 2

Box 2

Box 2

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 2

Box 8

Box 8

Box 3

Box 3

1007555811

2191059200

1007590826

1007596878

1007596884

1007571334

1007577416

1007583004

1000652624

1178024963

2172085812

1007598094

1007598094

1007565146

2002840123

1007549757

1042441820

1018310799

1068473568

2184355545

1007536135

1171293202

1191470121

1007539962

1007518848

1007518732

Natalie Rose Moses

Edith Ann Corrals
Marsha Pierce Gulick
Simon Lopez Ramos
Yolanda Luna Ramos
Pauline Yvonne Morgan
Mateo Gonzalo Gonzales
Aida Marquez

Evliinda Gonzales Lugo
Erica Rae Salinas
Stephanie Gomez Sauseda
Siria Luera Reyes

Jeffrey Louis Vera Leal
Rhonda G. Leal

Alexa Santana Meletich
Gloria Bueno

Jaime Rodriguez

Maria Idalia Rodriguez
William Douglas Bineham
lvone Garza

Francisco Garza

Ricardo F. Garcia

Marcus Alan Lafrenz
Jennifer Lafrenz

Leonor M. Perez

Ysabela Cantu Pena
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Box 4

Box 8

Box 1

Box 1

Box 8

Box 4

Box 4

Box 6

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 4

Box 2

Box 8

Box 4

Box 4

Box 8

Box 4

Box 2

Box 2

Box 8

1202612458
2138249596
1154464050
1007592040
2163567874
1007588785
1025681504
2191061090
1020180527
1026437341
2187016475
1067719092
1007553390
1211095293
1059886909
1007526622
1019036790
1018885006
1196914464
2141410688
2147178655
1202469032
1007507436
1158714973
1147664921

1184251746

Daniella Hernandez Perez
Lesli Vazquez Jimenez
Christopher Bryan Cruz
Elsa Marie Bernal

Delia Maria Camacho
Annabell Castro Cuevas
Adolfo Villareal Cuevas
John Douglas Earls

Teresa Guadalupe Trevino
David Wayne Reyes
Consuelo Gutierrez Reyes
Susan Cadle Bineham
Jesse Hinojosa

Albert Rodriguez Cavazos ir
Yolanda Garcia

Priscilla Leal

Casandra Martinez
Christopher Gutierrez
Ricardo Gandara Jr
Tiffany Maranda Ramon
Ester Nicole Leal

Sheila Ann Downing
Patsy Popp Youngblood
Carmen Graciela Salazar
Mary Esther Fuentes

Theresa Maria Veliz
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