

## Democrat

<u>Box 1</u>	1014482424	Connie Samaniego Curtis
<u>Box 5</u>	1007518869	Gary Wayne Boyd
<u>Box 5</u>	1007518135	Vick Lynn Boyd
<u>Box 1</u>	1007594457	Michael Anthony Morales
<u>Box 1</u>	2000197367	Priscilla Fuentes Morales
<u>Box 5</u>	1007570442	Billy Applewhite
<u>Box 5</u>	1007576408	Melinda Applewhite
<u>Box 4</u>	1007587233	Rosalinda O. Blonigen
<u>Box 8</u>	1020612163	Araceli Annette Retana
<u>Box 8</u>	1007570367	Dora Elisa Rodriguez
<u>Box 6</u>	1007571470	Ralph Leland Morgan
<u>Box 8</u>	1192051290	Joe Hernandez Garcia
<u>Box 3</u>	1007549703	Annette Cantu Ramos
<u>Box 4</u>	1007594295	Isabel Jasso Robledo
<u>Box 4</u>	1007592347	Humberto E. Robledo
<u>Box 1</u>	1007578990	Diane Rodriguez
<u>Box 5</u>	1007598557	Ruben Ortiz
<u>Box 1</u>	1007507142	Irma Garcia Cantu
<u>Box 8</u>	1014347261	Enrique A Flores
<u>Box 1</u>	1183645075	Jodie Sherman
Box 3	1005957129	Kayla Sue Garza
Box 3	1007594276	Perla Hernandez Garza
Box 2	1007500977	Carmen Castillo
Box 4	1007555824	Robert T. Moses

<u>Box 4</u>	1007555811	Natalie Rose Moses
<u>Box 6</u>	2191059200	Edith Ann Corralis
<u>Box 5</u>	1007590826	Marsha Pierce Gulick
<u>Box 1</u>	1007596878	Simon Lopez Ramos
<u>Box 1</u>	1007596884	Yolanda Luna Ramos
<u>Box 6</u>	1007571334	Pauline Yvonne Morgan
<u>Box 8</u>	1007577416	Mateo Gonzalo Gonzales
<u>Box 2</u>	1007583004	Aida Marquez
<u>Box 1</u>	1000652624	Evlinda Gonzales Lugo
<u>Box 4</u>	1178024963	Erica Rae Salinas
<u>Box 3</u>	2172085812	Stephanie Gomez Sauseda
<u>Box 8</u>	1007598094	Siria Luera Reyes
<u>Box 3</u>	1007598094	Jeffrey Louis Vera Leal
<u>Box 3</u>	1007565146	Rhonda G. Leal
<u>Box 5</u>	2002840123	Alexa Santana Meletich
<u>Box 2</u>	1007549757	Gloria Bueno
<u>Box 2</u>	1042441820	Jaime Rodriguez
<u>Box 2</u>	1018310799	Maria Idalia Rodriguez
<u>Box 4</u>	1068473568	William Douglas Bineham
<u>Box 4</u>	2184355545	Ivone Garza
<u>Box 4</u>	1007536135	Francisco Garza
<u>Box 2</u>	1171293202	Ricardo F. Garcia
<u>Box 8</u>	1191470121	Marcus Alan Lafrenz
<u>Box 8</u>	1007539962	Jennifer Lafrenz
<u>Box 3</u>	1007518848	Leonor M. Perez
<u>Box 3</u>	1007518732	Ysabela Cantu Pena

<u>Box 4</u>	1202612458	Daniella Hernandez Perez
<u>Box 8</u>	2138249596	Lesli Vazquez Jimenez
<u>Box 1</u>	1154464050	Christopher Bryan Cruz
<u>Box 1</u>	1007592040	Elsa Marie Bernal
<u>Box 8</u>	2163567874	Delia Maria Camacho
<u>Box 4</u>	1007588785	Annabell Castro Cuevas
<u>Box 4</u>	1025681504	Adolfo Villareal Cuevas
<u>Box 6</u>	2191061090	John Douglas Earls
<u>Box 4</u>	1020180527	Teresa Guadalupe Trevino
<u>Box 4</u>	1026437341	David Wayne Reyes
<u>Box 4</u>	2187016475	Consuelo Gutierrez Reyes
<u>Box 4</u>	1067719092	Susan Cadle Bineham
<u>Box 2</u>	1007553390	Jesse Hinojosa
<u>Box 8</u>	1211095293	Albert Rodriguez Cavazos Jr
<u>Box 4</u>	1059886909	Yolanda Garcia
<u>Box 4</u>	1007526622	Priscilla Leal
<u>Box 8</u>	1019036790	Casandra Martinez
<u>Box 8</u>	1018885006	Christopher Gutierrez
<u>Box 4</u>	1196914464	Ricardo Gandara Jr
<u>Box 3</u>	2141410688	Tiffany Maranda Ramon
<u>Box 4</u>	2147178655	Ester Nicole Leal
<u>Box 4</u>	1202469032	Sheila Ann Downing
<u>Box 4</u>	1007507436	Patsy Popp Youngblood
<u>Box 2</u>	1158714973	Carmen Graciela Salazar
<u>Box 2</u>	1147664921	Mary Esther Fuentes
<u>Box 8</u>	1184251746	Theresa Maria Veliz